Chairperson
Edward Eberle
MAGRA, INC.
6400 Mount Elliott Rd.
Detroit, MI 48211
Phone: 313-922-0006
ejeberle@magrainc.com
Motor Carrier

President
Greg Causley
CAUSLEY TRUCKING, INC.
1621 Terminal Dr.
Saginaw, MI 48601
Phone: 989-752-8383
gcausley@causley.com
Motor Carrier

Vice-President
Larry Fennell
XPO LOGISTICS, INC.
5350 Kraft Ave S.E.
Grand Rapids, MI 49512
Phone: 616-698-6565
Lawrence.Fennell@email.xpo.com
Motor Carrier

Secretary/Treasurer
Tammy Werner
DTW
135 Washburn St.
P.O. Box 523
Howard City, MI 49329
Phone: 231-937-9451
twerner@dtwtransport.net
Motor Carrier

ATA State Vice-President
Evan Stouten
MODULAR TRANSPORTATION
393 Mart St., SW
[bookmark: _GoBack]P.O. Box 9465
Wyoming, MI 49509-0465
Phone: 616-241-2060
evan@modulartrans.com
Motor Carrier

Executive Director
Walter G. Heinritzi
Michigan Trucking Association
1131 Centennial Way
Lansing, MI 48917
Phone: 517-321-1951
wheinritzi@mitrucking.org


Lawrence Archer
SAFE-T-ONE CONSULTING
7325 Hartel Rd.
Potterville, MI 48876
Phone: 517-588-1704
archer@safe-t-oneconsulting.com
Associate

Matthew Doyle
KERRY TRANSPORT, INC.
3460 E. Washington St.
Saginaw, MI 48601
Phone: 989-754-6871
matt.doyle@kerrytransport.net
Motor Carrier

Raymond Drake
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE
775 East Drive
Ste. 377
Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 630-851-6166
rdrake@ups.com
Motor Carrier

Brian Hitchcock
M.B.H. TRUCKING, LLC
672 N. M-52
Webberville, MI 48892
Phone: 517-521-2124
brian@mbhtrucking.net
Motor Carrier

David Menke
AMERICA’S TRANSPORTATION
RESOURCES
4610 44th Street SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49512
Phone: 616-245-4919
dmenke@atrservices.com
Associate
Glen Merkel
DAVIS CARTAGE CO.
230 Earl Sleeseman
Corunna, MI 48817
Phone: 989-743-4445
gmerkel@daviscartage.com
Motor Carrier

Chris Milani
AMCAN
130 South Lake Doster Dr.
Plainwell, MI 49080-9109
Phone: 269-384-9816
chmilani@rustbelttransport.com
Private Carrier

Wyatt Sweeney
MRPR GROUP PC
28411 Northwestern Hwy.
Ste. 800
One Northwestern Pl.
Southfield, MI 48034
Phone: 248-357-9000
wsweeney@mrpr.com
Motor Carrier


Donald Willcutt
BRENNER OIL COMPANY
12948 Quincy St.
Holland, MI 49424
Phone: 616-399-9742
donw@brenneroil.com
Motor Carrier
